Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) (Nation nature note note to 10.002)	II C Catast and Tundament	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		J.1104
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	70.77	
To the Honorable Commissions 102914	tached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	٥.
5,5,04	Name: M-I L.L.C.	505 PT
Russell Riddle	Internal Address:	200
	Legal Dept Patent and Trademark Group	- <u>8</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	0 Legal Sept Faterit and Trademark Group	10/839
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	2020 M. W. O	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 5950 North Course Drive	
Other		
0.4/00/0004	City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77072	
Execution Date: 04/28/2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
		2004
	oplication, the execution date of the application is: 04/28/	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent	s attached? Yes No	
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed:	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved	: [
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent	s attached? Yes No	: [
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White	s attached? Yes No Ge 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$: [
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address:	s attached? Yes No Se 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White	s attached? Yes No Ge 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address:	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group	s attached? Yes No Se 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address:	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group Street Address: 5950 North Course Dr.	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group Street Address: 5950 North Course Dr. City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77072	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group Street Address: 5950 North Course Dr. City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77072	s attached? Yes No Se 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group Street Address: 5950 North Course Dr. City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77072 DQ NOT 9. Signature.	s attached? Yes No Se 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:
Additional number of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group Street Address: 5950 North Course Dr. City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77072 DQ NOT 9. Signature. 2004 STON11 00000150 133082 10839505	s attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carter J. White Internal Address: Legal Dept Patent & Trademark Group Street Address: 5950 North Course Dr. City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77072 DQ NOT 9. Signature.	s attached? Yes No Se 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

M-I LEGAL DEPT. IP GROUP

MAY, 25, 2005 10:13AM

Assignment

In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) or equivalent and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned: Russell Riddle the undersigned hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to M I LLC. (the "Assignee"), a corporation of Delaware, having a place of business at 5950 North Course Dr., Houston, TX 77072, his/her entire right, title and interest

check applicable box(as) : for the United States of America (as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100), : and throughout the world,

in the invention(s) known as <u>Screen and Screen Frame for Improved Screen to Shaker Placement. Handling and Retention</u> for which application(s) for Letters Patent in the United States of America has (have) been executed by the undersigned on <u>evendate</u> (also known as United States Patent Application No. 10/_______, filed_______), in any and all applications thereon, in any and all Letters Patent(s) therefor, and in any and all reissues, extensions, renewals, reexaminations of such applications or Letters Patent(s) and divisional and continuation applications thereof, to the full end of the term or terms for which such Letters Patent(s) issue, including all claims, if any, that may have arisen for infringement prior to the date of this assignment, such entire right, title and interest to be held and enjoyed by the above-named Assignee to the same extent as they would have been held and enjoyed by the undersigned had this assignment and sale not been made.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application(s) and any continuing (continuation, divisional, or continuation-in-part), reissue, reexamination or corresponding application(s) thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference that may be declared concerning the application(s) or any continuing (continuation, divisional, or continuation-in-part), reissue or reexamination application thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.

The undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the government authority to issue any and all Letters Patent granted on such inventions to the Assignee.

The undersigned hereby warrants and represents that the undersigned has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that the undersigned has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict therewith.

The undersigned hereby expressly intends this agreement to be binding on the heirs, assigns, representatives and successors of the undersigned and extend to the successors, assigns and nominees of the Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite their name(s).

Page 1 of 2

H; 549240(BRS_0!! DOC)

MAY, 25, 2005 10:13AM

Signature: Russell Riddle

COUNTY OF Brone

State Of Heatucky

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this de day of Qual

2004, personally appeared Russell Riddle, known to me to be the per

whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

Donard Sturias Officer

[SEAL]

MARCIA P. MURRAY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE AT LARGE KENTUCKY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 22, 2008

Page 2 of 2

H. 549240(BRS_01!.DOC)

9/9 'd \$167 ON

M-I FEGAL DEPT. IP GROUP

MAY, 25, 2005 10:13AM

PATENT REEL: 016093 FRAME: 0169